PLANNING BOARD

TOWN OF GRAFTON

30 PROVIDENCE ROAD
GRAFTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01519

planningdept@grafton-ma.gov
www.grafton-ma.gov

GRAFTON MEMORIAL MUNICIPAL CENTER

(508) 839-5335 ext. 1120 * FAX (508) 839-4602

2017 MEETING DATES & SUBMISSION SCHEDULE*

Deadline for NEW

Last day for On Going || Deadline for Legal

Planning Board Date: Application Materials | Project Materials Notification
2 Y2 weeks in advance): | (1 week in advance) Publication

Monday, January 09, 2017 Wednesday - 12/21/16 Monday - 1/2/17 Friday - 12/23/16
Monday, January 23, 2017 Wednesday - 1/4/17 Monday - 1/16/17 Friday - 1/6/17
Monday, February 13, 2017 Wednesday - 1/25/17 Monday - 2/6/17 Friday - 1/27/17
Monday, February 27, 2017 Wednesday - 2/8/17 Monday - 2/20/17 Friday - 2/10/17
Monday, March 13, 2017 Wednesday - 2/22/17 Monday - 3/6/17 Friday - 2/24/17
Monday, March 27, 2017 Wednesday - 3/8/17 Monday - 3/20/17 Friday - 3/10/17
Monday, April 10, 2017 Wednesday - 3/22/17 Monday - 4/3/17 Friday - 3/24/17
Monday, April 24, 2017 Wednesday - 4/5/17 Monday - 4/17/17 Friday - 4/7/17
Monday, May 15, 2017 Wednesday - 4/26/17 Monday - 5/8/17 Friday - 4/28/17
Monday, May 22, 2017 Wednesday - 5/3/17 Monday - 5/15/17 Friday - 5/5/17
Monday, June 12, 2017 Wednesday - 5/24/17 Monday - 6/5/17 Friday - 5/26/17
Monday, June 26, 2017 Wednesday - 6/7/17 Monday - 6/19/17 Friday - 6/9/17
Monday, July 10, 2017 Wednesday - 6/21/17 Monday - 7/3/17 Friday - 6/23/17
Monday, July 24, 2017 Wednesday - 7/5/17 Monday - 7/17/17 Friday - 7/7/17
Monday, August 14, 2017 Wednesday - 7/26/17 Monday - 8/7/17 Friday - 7/28/17
Monday, August 28, 2017 Wednesday - 8/9/17 Monday - 8/21/17 Friday - 8/11/17
Monday, September 11, 2017 Wednesday - 8/23/17 Monday - 9/4/17 Friday - 8/25/17
Monday, September 25, 2017 Wednesday - 9/6/17 Monday - 9/18/17 Friday - 9/8/17
Monday, October 02, 2017 Wednesday - 9/13/17 Monday - 9/25/17 Friday - 9/15/17
Monday, October 23, 2017 Wednesday - 10/4/17 Monday - 10/16/17 Friday - 10/6/17
Monday, November 13, 2017 Wednesday - 10/25/17 Monday - 11/6/17 Friday - 10/27/17
Monday, November 27, 2017 Wednesday - 11/8/17 Monday - 11/20/17 Friday - 11/10/17
Monday, December 11, 2017 Wednesday - 11/22/17 Monday - 12/4/17 Friday - 11/24/17

*Large or complicated projects may require up to 30 days advance review time for Town Departments per the requirements
of the Grafton Zoning By-Law. Applications are accepted in the order of which they are received. Due to the volume of
applications being processed at that time of submission, there is no guarantee that an application received by the

corresponding deadline will be added to that particular meeting’s agenda.

Please contact the Planning Department if you have any questions pertaining to the schedule.

APPROVED by the Planning Board on November 14, 2016




